

Twin Lakes Women's Association New Membership Form

Dear Twin Lakes Neighbor:

We invite you to join the Twin Lakes Women's Association, Inc. (TLWA). The purpose of our organization is to offer opportunities for social interaction, personal enrichment, and a support network for the women of Twin Lakes. Annual dues are \$35 (June 1 through May 31). As of January 1, 2024, the fee is \$17.50.

To join as a NEW MEMBER, please fill out this membership form and submit payment by one of the following ways: Zelle, check, or cash (see below for details). We look forward to your participation in our functions and welcome your suggestions!

Sincerely,

Linda McLerie 2nd VP – Membership, 2023-2024

MEMBER INFO:				
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
EMAIL:				
CELL PHONE:				
SPOUSE:				
CHILDREN / YEAR OF BIRTH:				
HOBBIES / INTERESTS:				
Payment Method (√)	Z elle	Check	Cash	

1. **Zelle** to <u>tlwa2007@yahoo.com</u>. You will see "Twin (tlwa2007yahoo.com)." Please type your "NAME – DUES" in the memo box.

2. Cash or Check made payable to TLWA.

Please place cash/check into an envelope with your name on it, and drop it into the TLWA wooden box on Kristina Nelson's (TLWA Treasurer's) front porch located at 5319 Spartan Dr.

Text Kristina at (714) 349-0225 to let her know your payment is in the box or that you paid via Zelle.